FORM PTO-1619A OMB 0651-0027

12/0

01-16-2001



101582440

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT 2

9/735453

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

		40/		
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trad	emarks: Please record the a	ttached original document(s) or cop (ies		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
New	⊠ Assignmer	nt		
Resubmission (Non- Recordation)		Security Agreement		
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	License	☐ Change of Name		
	☐ Merger	☐ Other		
Reel # Frame #				
Reel # Frame #	(For Use A	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)		
Attorney Docket No: 042390.P9783		Departmental File Secret File		
Conveying Party (ies)				
conveying runey (188)	Mark if additional names of	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (1st party) Mario J. Paniccia		12-08-00		
Name (2nd party) Dean A. Samara-Rubio		12-08-00		
Name (3rd party) Ansheng Liu 12-08-00				
Name (4th party)				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of	receiving parties attached		
Name (line 1) Intel Corporation		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the		
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United		
Address (line 1) 2200 Mission College Blvd.		States, an appointment of a domestic representative is		
Address (line 2)		attached. (Designation must be a separate document from		
Address (line 3) Santa Clara	California/USA	Assignment.) 95052		
City	State/Country	Zip Code		
Domestic Representative Name and Addr		Enter for the first Receiving Party only.		
(Complete only if receiving party is not domiciled Name	in the United States)			
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)		8		
Address (line 3)		8		
Address (line 4)				
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	8		
		00000014		
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is est reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to compositive, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 an Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT D	plete the Cover Sheet. Send comments reg d to the Office of Informaton and Regulate OMB Information Collection Budget Pac	garding this burden estimate to the U. Patent and Trademark bry Affairs, Office of Management are Budget, Paperwork kage 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice.		
Mail documents to be re Commissioner of Patents and	corded with required cover shee Trademarks, Box Assignments,	t(s) information to:		
	-,			

REEL: 011417 FRAME: 0513

FORM PTO-1619E OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Ad	dress Area Code and Telephone Num	nber 425-827-8600
Name James Y. Go		
Address (line 1) BLAKELY SOKOL	OFF TAYLOR & ZAFMAN, LLP	
Address (line 2) 12400 Wilshire Blvd	d.	
Address (line 3) 7th Floor		
Address (line 4) Los Angeles, Califo	ornia 90025	
Pages Enter the total nun	mber of pages of the attached conveyance document.	# 2
• •	ation Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER B er (s)	
If this document is being filed together patent application was signed by the fraction Treaty (Percentage) Enter PCT application numb U.S. Application Number has assigned.	er with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the first named executing inventor. CT) Der only if a PCTPCT	Month Day Year
If this document is being filed together patent application was signed by the formula of the patent Cooperation Treaty (Potenter PCT application number U.S. Application Number has	er with a <u>new Patent Application</u> , enter the date the first named executing inventor. CT) Der only if a PCT PCT PCT	Month Day Year 12-08-00 PCT PCT

attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

James Y. Go

40,621

Name of Person Signing

Registration No.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 011417 FRAME: 0514

Attorney's Docket

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.:042390.P9783 (For Execution Prior To Filing Patent Application)

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

- 1 -

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A1)

Each Inventor: Please \$	Sign <u>and Date</u> Below:	Each Inventor: Please also list the date that you signed the accompanying DECLARATION AND POWER OF ATTORNEY:
Date 12/8, 2000 Date 12/8, 2000 Date 12/8, 2000 Date	Name: Mario J Paniccia Name: Dean A. Samara-Rubio Name: Ansheng Liu	Date $ \begin{array}{c c} & 2000 \\ \hline & 2/8 \\ \hline & 2000 \\ \hline & 2$
, 20 Date, 20 Date, 20 Date	Name: Name:	, 20 Date , 20 Date
State of:	Assignment Document Re SS. BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, T 12400 Wilshire Blvd., Sev Los Angeles, CA 90025-1 (425) 827-8600	AYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP enth Floor
the undersigned Notary F [] personally known to	official seal.	tisfactory evidence to be the

- 2 -

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A1)

RECORDED: 12/12/2000